DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400058 Tel.: 91-22-2673 2602/03/04/5570 4167/68/69/71 Fax: 91-22-26732642, Corporate Identity Number: L67100DD1983PLC004760

Website: www.dolatinvest.com, E-mail:post@dolatinvest.com or grievances@dolatinvest.com

31st December, 2020

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001.
BSE Code: 505526

Sub.: Publication of Notice of Board meeting in Newspaper

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper clipping of Notice of Board meeting published in Financial Express (All editions) and Daman Ganga (Vapi/Daman) on 31st December, 2020.

Please take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Dolat Investments Limited

Sandeepkumar G. Bhanushali

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai Encl: As Above

Financial Express CHII Edition

DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Office No. 141, Center Point, Somnath, Daman, Daman & Diu- 396210

Corp .Off: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mum - 400058

Tel.: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; CIN: L67100DD1983PLC004760;

Website: www.dolatinvest.com; E-mail: post@dolatinvest.com;

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 11th January, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and to take on record, the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 and to transact any other business with the permission of Chair.

The information is also available on the website of the Company at www.dolatinvest.com as well as on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com.

For Dolat Investments Limited

Sandeepkumar G. Bhanushali Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date : 30.12. 2020 Place : Mumbai

ess 13 ation emes Fund,

001.

અન્ય સમાયાર

UT Administration of

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Department of Land Acquisition, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa,

No. LAQ/Horizontal Curve/Road/PWD-II/31/2020/332/2020 Date: 10/12/2020

FORM II [See rule-5(1) and Section 11(1)] **Preliminary Notification**

Whereas, it appears to the Collector that a total of 1135 Sq.mt of land is required in Naroli village of Dadra zrnd Nagar Havcli for public purpose, nzrmcly, for Improvement of Horizontal Curve on Silvassa-Naroli road between Ch.7 la to 8/O km near village Dhapsa. Social Impact Assessment stucit u'as carried out by local SIA Tcam constituted on 19.05.2020.

2. NIL families are likely to be displaced due to the land acquisition. The Resident Deputy Collector(S) is appointed as Administrator for the purpose of Rehabilitation and Resettlement.

appointed as Administration for the purpose of Nerhabination and Nesettlement.

3. Therefore, it is notified that for the above said project in the Naroli villages of the Dadra and Nargarr Haveli District tl.re piece of land. whose detail description is enclosed as Annexure-I and is :tlso mentioned in the

Sociil Impact Assessment (SIA) report, is under acquisition.

4. This notilication is made under the provisions of Section- 1 I (1) of the Right to Fair Compensation and

Transperency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013 (Act no. 3O/2013), to all whon

Silvassa and Resident Deputy Collector(Silvassa), Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa and Resident Deputy Collector(Silvassa), Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa on any working day

during the working hours.

6. The Government is pleased to authorize Survey arnd Settlement Officer(Silvassa) and his staff to enter upon and sun,cy land, take lcr.cls of any land, dig or bore into sub-soil & do all other acts required for Lhe proper execution of their wok as provided and specified in Section I2 of the said Act.

7- Under section I1(4) of the Act, no person shall make any transaction or cause any transaction of land i.e. sale/purchase, etc., or create z 'ry encumbrances on such land from the date of public:rtion of such notific:rtion without prior approval of the Collector.

8. Objections to the acquisition, if any, may be liled by the person interested within 60 (Sr-xty days) from the

date of publication of this notification as provided under section 15 of the Act before District Collector.

Encl: As above. Place: Silvassa. Date: 10. 12.2020

(Sandeep Kumar Singh) Collector. Dadra and Nagar Haveli

			Silvassa.									
Sr. No.	District	Sub- divisi on	Village	Survey No.	Class of land	Total area (Hect. – Are – Sq. Mt.)	Area to be acquired (Sq. Mt.)	Title of Land (ownership)				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
1	Dadra	Naroli	Naroli	613/1	Agri.	0-86-00	5.00	Dahiben Chibabhai				
2	Nagar Haveli			614/2P 4	Agri.	0-10-00	145.00	Amrutbhai Mohanbhai Valand, Prabhubhai Mohanbhai Valand				
3] .			614/2P 5	Agri.	0-04-00	210.00	Smt. Virmitiben Dhirubhai Solanki				
4				614/2P 2	N.A.	0-06-72	400.00	Vinodkumar Bhagwansinh Solanki				
5				614/2P 1	Agri.	0-38-67	285.00	Rajnikantsinh Bharatsinh Solanki				
6				614/1/	N.A.	0-43-00	90.00	Rajeshkumar Babubhai Solanki				
-						Total Area	1135					
							-	0-1/				

Sd/-(Sandeep Kumar Singh) Collector Dadra and Nagar Haveli

Date: 29/12/2020

સેલવાસ નગર પાલિકા

કેન્દ્રશાસિત પ્રદેશ દાદરા અને નગર હવેલી અને દમણ અને દીવ સેલવાસ - ૩૯૬ ૨૩૦

No. DNHoeTEN/40/2019-CO SMC/6902

<u>ઈ-નિવિદા (ઓનલાઈન) આમંત્રણ સૂચના નં.૨૫-૨૦૨૦-૨૧</u>

ભારતના રાષ્ટ્રપતિ વતી મુખ્ય અધિકારી, સેલવાસ નગર પાલિકા, દાદરા અને નગર હવેલી અને દમણ અને દીવ, સેલવાસ દ્વારા રસ ધરાવતા ગવર્નમેન્ટ માન્ય અને લાયક CPWD ઠેકેદારો અને જે એમઈએસ અને રાજ્ય પીડબલ્યુડી (બીએનઆર) અથવા રાજ્ય સરકારી કાર્યાલય લિસ્ટમાં છે તેના માટે ઓનલાઈન નિવિદા વેબસાઈટ http://dnhtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ના માધ્યમથી અલગ અલગ કામ આમંત્રિત કરવામાં આવે છે.

२७/१२/२०२०	* બિડ ઓપન તારીખ	93/09/2029
૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં		૧૪.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં
२७/१२/२०२०	* દસ્તાવેજ ડાઉનલોડ કરો	93/09/2029
૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં	સમાપ્તિ તારીખ	૧૨.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં
૧)ના કાર્યની પ્રિ-બિડ મીટીંગ	. ૫/૦૧/૨૦૨૧ બપોરે ૧૨.૦	૦ વાગ્યે
N.A.	* સ્પષ્ટતા અંતિમ તારીખ	N.A.
२७/१२/२०२०	* બિડ સબમિશન અંતિમ	93/09/2029
	૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં ૨૯/૧૨/૨૦૨૦ ૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં ૧)ના કાર્યની પ્રિ-બિડ મીટીંગ N.A.	૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં ૨૯/૧૨/૨૦૨૦ * દસ્તાવેજ ડાઉનલોડ કરો ૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં સમાપ્તિ તારીખ ૧)ના કાર્યની પ્રિ-બિડ મીટીંગ ૫/૦૧/૨૦૨૧ બપોરે ૧૨.૦ N.A. * સ્પષ્ટતા અંતિમ તારીખ

બિડરોએ પ્રાઈસ બિડ ઈલેક્ટ્રોનિક ફોર્મટમાં જ http://dnhtenders.gov./nicgep/app વેબસાઈટ પર અંતિમ તારીખ સમય સુધીમાં મોકલવાના રહેશે. પ્રાઈસ બિડ ફિજીકલ ફોર્મટ સ્વરૂપે કોઈપણ સંજોગો સ્વીકારવામાં આવશે નહીં.

તારીખ

૧૮.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં

દેન્ડર ફી EMD અને અન્ય દસ્તાવેજો એ ઉપરના સરનામે હાર્ડ કોપી RPAD/સ્પીડ પોસ્ટ દ્વારા મોકલવાના રહેશે. ટેન્ડર આમંત્રિત અધિકારી કોઈપણ જાતના ટપાલ વિલંબ માટે જવાબદાર રહેશે નહી. દસ્તાવેજ નીચે સહી કરનાર કચેરી ખાતે ટેન્ડર બોક્સમાં ૧૩/૦૧/૨૦૨૧ ૧૩.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં જમ

No.IP/DNH/ADVT/2020/361 Silvassa

Date: 30/12/2020

તારીખ

સહી/ મખ્ય અધિકારી સેલવાસ નગરપાલિકા સેલવાસ

૧૨.૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં

UT Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Dlu, Department of Land Acquisition, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa. No. LAQ/SMC/Pumpingstation/Sew.sys. /3 /2o19 /339/2020 Dated:10/12/2020 **DECLARATION**

WHEREAS, vide Preliminary Notification No. LAQ/SMC/PumpingStation/Sew.Sys. /3 /2019 /16 /2020 dated 14.01.2020, it was Notified under section 11 of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013, that the lands described in the Schedule hereto (thereafter referred to as the said land/lands) were needed or likely to be needed for the public purpose

namely for **Pumping Station of Sewerage System.**WHEREAS, as required under sub section (2) of section 15 of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013, One objection was received by the Department from Shri Dharmendrasinh Karansinh Thakor to reduce the area of land to be acquired to 300 the Department from Shri Dharmendrasinh Karansinh Thakor to reduce the area of land to be acquired to 300 Sq.mt. instead of 405 Sq.mt. Silvassa Municipal Council has also agreed that 300 Sq.mt. will be sufficient for the project. Accordingly, a report was submitted to the Appropriate Government i.e. Honble Administrator, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu to proceed with the acquisition process and the same has been approved by the Appropriate Government i.e. Hon'ble Administrator, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu is satisfied, on the basis of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013, that the Rehabilitation and Resettlement Scheme shall be applicable because there are two families

getting affected due to the proposed acquisition process.

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby declared under the Provision of Section 19 of the Land Acquisition 8 Rehabilitation Act that the said lands are required for the public purpose, namely for Pumping Station of Section 19 of the Land Acquisition 8.

The Lands Statement and Plan can be inspected in the Office of the Collector, Dadra and Nagar Havel Silvassa during the Office hours.

SCHEDULE	OF	LAND
----------	----	------

U.T.			U.T.	of Dadra	and N	agar Havel	i			
Dist	rict		Silva	Silvassa						
Villa	ge		Silva	assa and	Amli					
Appr	roximatel	y area	730	Sq.mt.						
Purpose Pumping Station of Sewerage System										
				DETAILS	OF THE	E LANDS				
Sr. No.	District	Sub- division	Village	Survey No.	Class of land	Total area (Hect. – Are – Sq. Mt.)	Area to be acquired (Sq. Mt.)	Title of Land (ownership)		
- 1	- 2	- 2	- 4		- 6					

	DETAILS OF THE LANDS													
Sr. No.	District	Sub- division	Village	Survey No.	Class of land	Total area (Hect. – Are – Sq. Mt.)	Area to be acquired (Sq. Mt.)	Title of Land (ownership)						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9						
1	Dadra Nagar Haveli	Silvassa	Amli	343/1P	Agri.	0.04.30	430.00	Shri Ramchod Dhanji, Shri Babar Dhanji, Smt. Shantiben Babubhai Patel, Widow Magliben Makan Patel, Pankaj Makan Patel, Sanjay Makan Patel, Dinesh Makan						
2	Dadra Nagar Haveli	Silvassa	Silvassa	142/1	NA.	0.18.00	300.00	Shri Dharmendrasinh Karansinh Thakor, Widow Chanchanben Karansinh Thakor						

By order and in the name of the Administrator DNH & DD

(Sandeep kumar Singh) Collector, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa

UT Administration of

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Department of Land Acquisition, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa,

No. LAQ/EGSRS&VGSRS/Bonta/1/2019/337/2020 Date: 10/12/2020

DECLARATION

WHEREAS, vide Preliminary Notification No. LAQ/EGSRS&VGSRS/Bonta/ 1 /1 / 2019 / 602 dated 28.12.20, it was Notified under section 11 of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013, that the lands described in the Schedule hereto (thereafter referred to as the said land/lands) were needed or likely to be needed for the public purpose namely for the Integrated water management plan for Bonta Junction UGSRS & ESRS.

WHEREAS, as required under sub section (2) of section 15 of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013, No objection were received by the Department, and a report was submitted to the Appropriate Government i.e. Hon'ble Administrator, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu to proceed with the acquisition process and the same has been approved by the Appropriate Government i.e. Hontrle Administrator, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu.

WHEREAS, the Hon'ble Administrator, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu is satisfied, on the basis

of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act 2013, that the Rehabilitation and Resettlement Scheme shall be applicable because there are six families

getting affected due to the proposed acquisition process.

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby declared under the Provision of Section 19 of the Land Acquisition & Rehabilitation Act that the said lands are required for the public purpose, namely for the Integrated water management plan for Bonta Junction UGSRS & ESRS.

The Lands Statement and Plan can be inspected in the Oifice of the Collector, Dadra and Nagar Haveli Silvassa during the Office hours.

SCHEDULE OF LAND

U.T. of Dadra and Nagar Haveli
Silvassa
Bonta
421 Sq.mt.
For Integrated water management plan for Bonta Junction UGSRS & ESRS

Sr. No.	District	Sub- division	Village	Survey No.	Class of land	Total area (Hect. – Are – Sq. Mt.)	Area to be acquired (Sq. Mt.)	Title of Land (ownership)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
1	Dadra Nagar Haveli	Silvassa	Bonta	194/3	Agri.	0.90.00	421	Shri Bhima Ratan Vartha, Shri Shankar Ratan Vartha	

By order and in the name of the Administrator, DNH & DD Sd/-

(Sandeep kumar Singh) Collector, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa

UT Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Department of Land Acquisition, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa,

No. LAQ/SMC/Pumping Station/Sew.Sys./3/2019/340/2020 Date: 10/12/2020 NOTICE

WHEREAS, vide Preliminary Notification No. LAQ/SMC/Pumpingstation/Sew.Sys./3/2019/16/2020 dated 14/01/2020, it was Notified under section 11 of the Right to Fair Compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013, that the land described in the Schedule hereto

(thereafter referred to as the said land/lands) were needed or likely to be needed for the public purpose

Namely for the purpose for pumping Station of sewerage System.

WHEREAS, a report was submitted to the Appropriate Government i.e. Hon ble Administrator, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu to proceed with acquisition process and the same has been approved by the Appropriate Government i.e. Administrator of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu.

WHEREAS, vide Declaration No. LAQ/SMC.PumpingStation/Sew. Sys./3/2019/339 dated 10/12/2020, it was declared under the provision of required for the public purpose, and namely the purpose of pumping Station of Sewerage System.

Station of Sewerage System. WHEREAS, in connection with acquisition of land admeasuring 730 Sq. Mt. for pumping Station of

Sewerage System, the Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu intends to taske possession of land, the particulars of which are given in the declaration u/s 19(1) of the Right to Fair compensation & Transparency in land Acquisition Rheabilitation and Resettlement (RFCTLARR) Act, 2013. WHEREAS, under section 21 of the RFCTLARR Act, 2013, the Government intends to take possessio of the land within 30 days from the date of issue of this notice, and claims to compensations and rehabilitatio

and resettlement for all interests in the land, has to be submitted to the collector for disposal within 30 day from the date of issue of this notice. The details compensation on the land acquisition as per the Annexure-I is enclosed herewith WHEREAS, under sub section (1) & (2) of Section 22 Of the said Act. the Collector may also require any such person to make or deliver to him a statement containing the name of every other person possessing any

interest in the land or any part thereof as coprprietor, mortgage, tenant or otherwise, and of the nature of sucfinterest, and of the rents and profits, if any received or receivable on account thereof for three years nex preceding the date of statement, every person required to make or deliver a statement under this section shall e deeme to be legally bound to do so within the meaning of section 175 and 176 of the Indian penal Code (45 WHEREAS, to facilitate causation of the above requirements, public notice is hereby served under

section 21 of the RFCTLARR Act. 2013 that all persons having interest in the said land to appear personally or by agent or advocate before the Collector, Dadra and Nagar Haveli on 08/01/2021 at 11:00 am. The objector shall state in objiction the nature of their respective interests in the land and the amount and particulars of their claims to compensation for such interests, their claims to rehabilitation and resettlement

if any, to the measurements made under section 20. The objections shall be made in writing and signed by the Please take notice that as provided under sub section 22 of the aforesaid Act, every person required to

make or deliver a statement under this section shall be deemed to be legally bound to do so within the mea of section 175 and 178 of the indian penal Code (45 of 1860).

Sd/-(Sandeep kumar Singh) Collector, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa

Dadra and Nagar Haveli Silvassa

										Annesure I									
				_	Details	of Compen	setion of	and, Trees	and Danage	Structure for	Construction	of Pomping St	stine of flow	rage lysts					
4.4	Village	Survey En.	State of persons believed to be having interest	Class of hard	Area of total book (Steel, Are- Square)	Area of land sequined (by set)	Market reclass of head per Sq. ser. (Re.)	Value of land to be experient (Re.)	Multiplicate on Paster of 1 (Col.9 x 1)	12% Rate of Selected per- sension from 20.08.2000 to 26.00.2001 (Involution)	Selections 1999s on Monthpileselle is value of land	Total Compensatio is of land (Cod. 30 - 13 + 32)	Compound (see of Steen (Se.)	Robotinos 200% en Trees (No.)	Total Compensor Size of Street (Cod. 14 + 15)	Price of Damage Bracture (No.)	Solettean 100% on Stannage Street and (Re.)	Total Compensati on on Danage Branture (Col. 17 + 19) (Ro.)	Total Compensation of East, Trees and Change Glovature (Col. 13 + 36 + 10; (Re.)
-	9	3	4			7		. 9	19	11	13		14	10	1.6	17	18	19	90
1	Amil		Stri ilganchod Gharrii. Shri Dabar Dharrii. Shri Babarokon Sakushkai Perat. Mickee Maglibon Makan Parat. Pandag Makan Peril. Dangiy Makan Peril. Dioseli Makan Peril	4	8-84-38	400	3149	1354800	1051980	227065	1351068	9909186		٠					31214.85
2	Divesse		Shri Oharmeninasinh Epransinh Thalan Biglan Chanchanten Karansinh Thalan	NA.	8-10-08	360	2191	2157300	2157000	302500	2157308	4677366	٠	٠		٠	٠	۰	4077560
	Total Compression of L								of Land (Ra.)	7606361	Tutal Cod of	igenantics From (Re.)	٠		npenation o Bruture (Fa.		7906001		
sd/- (Smt. Kruitka Solanki) AAO, Collectorate, Dadra and Nagar Haveli Silvassa						(T.S. Sharma) (Dr. Apur Land Acquisition officer Dadra and Nagar Haveli Dadra and						nt Deput	Sharm y Colle lagar H	ctor (S	S)	sd/- (sandeep kumar s Collector Dadra and Nagar I Silvassa			• ,

Dated : 10/12/2020

CHANGE OF NAME

OLD NAME:

LILABEN

AMRUTBHAI BARI.

NEW NAME:

LILABEN

AMRATBHAI BARI.

Address: H.No. 72/1

Bariyawad, Moti

Daman, Daman-396

Dadra anu mayan Silvassa No.LAQ/SMC/Pumpingstation/Sew.Sys/3/2019

CHANGE OF NAME I HAVE CHANGED

MY NAME **DEVENDRAKUMAR** MANGLABHAI ROHIT FROM OLD NAME TO NEW NAME **DEVENDRA** MANGLABHAI ROHIT



શાકભાજી માર્કેટ, જ્યોતિ હોલ નીચે, વલસાડ ફોનઃ 241042

દમણગંગા ટાઈમ્સ

ડીસ્કલેમર/ સ્પષ્ટતા

વાચકોને જણાવવાનું કે દમણગંગા ટાઈમ્સમાં પ્રસિદ્ધ થયેલ કોઈપણ જાહેરખબરમાં જણાવેલ માહિતી અથવા ઉત્પાદન કે સેવા સંદર્ભે વિજ્ઞાપનદાતાએ કરેલ દાવા અંગેની સંપૂર્ણ જવાબદારી 'વિજ્ઞાપનદાતાની' જ રહેશે અને દમણગંગા ટાઈમ્સની કોઈપણ પ્રકારે જવાબદારી રહેશે નહીં. વાચકોએ પોતાની રીતે પુરતી તપાસ કરીને પોતાની જવાબદારીએ યોગ્ય નિર્ણય લેવાનો રહેશે.

ટેન્ડર નોટીસ

(૧) આથી સફાઈ કામગીરીમાં રસ દાખવતા ઈજારદારશ્રી ઈસમો પાસેથી છરવાડા ગ્રામ પંચાયત વિસ્તારમાં આવેલા તમામ વિસ્તારો તથા જાહેર જગ્યા ઉપરથી ઘન કચરો એકઠો કરી અન્ય જગ્યાએ વહન કરી નિકાલ કરવાના કામ માટે તા.૦૧/૦૨/૨૦૨૧ થી તા. ૦૧/૦૧/૨૦૨૨ના વર્ષ માટે. (૨) મુખ્ય રોડ તથા આંતરિક રોડ ઉપર સાફ્ર-સફાઈ, ઝાડુ મારવું એક વર્ષ માટે.

(૩) ૧૫/૦૧/૨૦૨૧ થી ૧૪/૦૧/૨૦૨૨ સુધી તમામ ઈજારદારોથી ભાવપત્રક બંધ કવરમાં તા.૦૮/૦૧/૨૦૨૧ સુધીમાં રૂબરૂ આપવાનું રહેશે.

શરત : અનુભવી ઈજારદારોને પ્રાથમિકતા આપવામાં આવશે. આ તમામ ભાવપત્રકો મંજુર નામંજુર કરવાની તમામ સત્તાઈ સરપંચશ્રીની રહેશે જે અંગે કોઈપણ કારણ આપવામાં આવશે નહી.

> સહી/-ઈન્ચાર્જ સરપંચ ગ્રામ પંચાયત છરવાડા તા.વાપી, જી.વલસાડ

સી.પી. પટેલ, નાયબ કલેકટર, અને પ્રાંત અધિકારી પારડીની કોર્ટમાં જ.મ.પ.અ.નં.૨૮/૨૦૨૦

અરજદાર : ધીરેન ચંપકલાલ શાહ

રહે. બી/૪૦૧, સુર્યા કિરણ કો.ઓ.હા.સો.લી, રોટરી સર્કલ નજીક, છરવાડા રોડ, જીઆઈડીસી, વાપી,

તા.વાપી જી.વલસાડ વિરુધ્ધ સામાવાળા : જન્મ-મરણ નોંધણી અધિકારીશ્રી, ચીફ ઓફિસરશ્રી,

નગર પાલિકા ડુંગરા-વાપી, તા.વાપી જી.વલસાડ

ઃ જાહેર નોટીસ ઃ

આથી જાહેર જનતાને આ જાહેર નોટીશ આપી જણાવવાનું કે, ઉપરોક્ત નંબરની મરજીના અરજદારશ્રી ધીરેન ચંપકલાલ શાહ, રહે. બી/૪૦૧, સૂર્યા કિરણ કો.ઓ.હા.સો.લી, રોટરી સર્કલ નજીક, છરવાડા રોડ, જીઆઈડીસી, વાપી, તા.વાપી જી.વલસાડનાએ તેમના પેતા ચંપકલાલ રામસુખજી શાહનું મરણ તા.૦૫/૦૩/૨૦૧૭ ના રોજ મોજે-હરીયાપાર્ક-ગરા, તા. વાપી જી.વલસાડ મુકામે થયેલ હોવાની હકીકત જણાવી તે મરણની નોંધ મોજે--નગર પાલિકા ડુંગરા-વાપી, તા. પારડી જી.વલસાડ ખાતે દફ્તરે કરવાની રહી ગયેલ છે. જે મરણની નોંધ સરકારી રેકર્ડ દફતરે કરાવવા અત્રેની કોર્ટમાં અરજી આપેલી છે. સદરહું અરજીની સુનાવણીની તા.૨૭/૦૧/૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ ૧૨:૦૦ કલાકે અત્રેની

ોર્ટમાં રાખવામાં આવેલી છે. જે કોઈ ઈસમને સદરહું અરજી વિરૂધ્ધ વાંધા હોય તો જાતે મગર યોગ્ય રીતે માહિતગાર કરેલ વકીલ મારફતે અત્રેની કોર્ટમાં પુરાવા સાથે અચૂક ડાજર રહેવા નોંધ લેશો. જો તેમ કરવામાં કસુર થશે તો કાયદા અન્વયે યોગ્ય તે હુકમ રવામાં આવશે. જેની નોંધ લેવી.

આજ રોજ તારીખ **૧૦ મી** માહે **સપ્ટેમ્બર** સને **૨૦૨૦** ના રોજ મારી સહી તથા કોર્ટનો સિક્કો કરીને આપ્યો.

તાયબ મામલતદાર (એમ એજી) પ્રાંત કચેરી, પારડી

હુકમથી S/D (સી.પી. પટેલ) નાયબ કલેકટર અને પ્રાંત અધિકારી પારડી ડીવીઝન પારડી

DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Office No. 141, Center Point, Somnath, Daman, Daman & Diu-396210 Corp. Off: 301-306, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mum - 400058 Tel.: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; CIN: L67100001983PL0004760; Website: www.dolatiniest.com; E-mail: post@dolatiniest.com; NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEB (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 11th January, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and to take on record, the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 nd to transact any other business with the permission of Chair.

The information is also available on the website of the Company at www.dolatinvest.com as well as on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com

Date : 30.12, 2020 Place : Mumbai

For Dolat Investments Limited SdF

Sandeepkumar G. Bhanushal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



એમ. જી. રોડ, વલસાડ, કોન : ૨૪૮૧૭૬

